
Symmetric diffusion bollard, this modern and robust luminary is produced in stainless steel. Luminary to 
be installed on the ground, available in different sizes. This quality luminary is manufactured by machining 
process, installed by itself or in groups, this is an attractive solution for many outdoor lighting applications. 
Available in different finishes, wall and bollards.
Degree of protection IP65 - Class 1 - CE 
Luminaire made of stainless steel, stainless steel screws, safety sandblasted glass.
Fixation with 3 screws, 3 holes 6,5mm diameter.
With 2 cable-glands for cable max. 10mm diameter.
Color: 04 - Brushed stainless steel

Balise à diffusion symétrique, ce poteau moderne et robuste est fabriqué en inox. Luminaire à installer au 
sol, disponible en différentes tailles. Ce luminaire de qualité est fabriquée par procédé d’usinage, installé 
seul ou en groupe, c’est une solution intéressante pour de nombreuses installations à l’extérieur. Existe en 
différentes variantes, en appliques et en balises.
Degré de protection IP65 - Classe 1 - CE 
Luminaire fabriqué en inox, visserie en inox, verre sablé de sécurité.
Fixation avec 3 vis, 3 trous de 6,5mm de diamètre.
Avec 2 presse-étoupes pour câble de max. 10mm de diamètre.
Couleur: 04 - Inox brossé

Symmetrische lichtmast, deze stevige paal is vervaardigd uit inox. Paal op de grond te plaatsen en 
verkrijgbaar in verschillende lengtes. Kan gebruikt worden met LED, halogeenlamp of economische 
spaarlamp. Dit kwaliteitsproduct is geproduceerd door eigen bewerkingsproces, het is een aantrekkenlijke 
oplossing voor tal van buiten verlichtings projecten. Kan individueel of in groep geplaatst worden. Bestaat 
in verschillende versies, wandarmatuur of paal.
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The luminaire is
compatible with bulbs
of the energy classes:

874/2012

BEL Lighting     

C0 / C180

C90 / C270

cd / 1000 lm

∅ 60

∅ 100

860

560

260



935.26.04   (height: 260mm)
935.56.04   (height: 560mm) 
935.86.04   (height: 860mm)

max. 20W

LED  
(max. diametre 52mm / 
height 125mm)

E27

220-240V  /  50-60Hz

CE - IP65
Class I

Product code : 
Code produit : 
Produkt-Code  :

Power :
Puissance :
Leistung :

Lamptype : 
Type de lampe : 
Leuchtentyp :

Soquet:

Driver type :
Convertisseur :
Konverter :

Voltage:

Classification :

Colour :
Couleur : 
Farbe :

Brushed stainless steel

Material : 
Matériaux :
Material :

Stainless steel

Weight:

Origin :
Origine :
Herkunft :

Made in Belgium

Dimmable : yes

Adjustable : no

Warranty :
Garantie : 2 years + 3 years optional

Glass type :
Type de verre :
Glastyp :

Safety sandblasted glass

BEL LIGHTING sprl
Avenue Ernest Solvay 42   -   B-1480 Saintes (Tubize)   -   Belgium

Phone: +32(0)2 3552428   -   Fax: +32(0)2 3550396   -   e-mail: info@bel-lighting.com
www.bel-lighting.com

Wijzigingen in ontwerp, technische specificaties en handleiding voorbehouden. Alterations in design, technical specification and manuals reserved.
Sous réserve de modifications au niveau de la conception, des spécifications techniques et de la notice. Änderungen von Entwurf, technischen Daten und Bedienungsanleitungen bleiben vorbrhalten.

Page 2/2 Date: 21/09/2019

  Product datasheet          code : 935._ _.04MANIX FL

1,1260 mm
1.8560 mm

3.3860 mm

Other socket for LED ( G9, G4, E14,...) = on request


